
      Electronic Copy (preferred) email to: ads@thecontemporarychorale.org
      Electronic (digital) files must be in PDF format. The minimum resolution preferred is 300dpi to ensure quality reproduction 
 
      Other Electronic (CD, thumb drive, specify) 

Contact Name - Please Print:

Phone Number:

Address:

City: State: Zip: Email:

Business Name If Applicable:

by: CashTotal Paid  $

Email:

Check payable to The Contemporary Chorale

The Contemporary Chorale
Program Advertising Agreement

2024 - 2025 Concert Season2024 - 2025 Concert Season
www.thecontemporarychorale.orgwww.thecontemporarychorale.org

Christmas Concert Due: 
November 21, 2024

Spring Show Due

April 17, 2025

Program(s) Ad Sizes Prices For Print Ready Ads

Inside Front Cover (Color 5W x 8H) 

Inside Back Cover (Color 5W x 8H)

Outside Back Cover (Color 5W x 8H)

Full Page (B&W 5W x 8H)
 

Half Page (B&W 4.5W x 3.5H) 

Business Card (B&W 3.5W x 1.75H)

1 Concert  Both Concers  

$475

$325

$325

$225

$125

$75

$675

$575

$575

$375

$200

$125

Ads should be submitted in printer - ready format.

Business Representative or Individual Signature: Phone Number:

Chorale Member Signature: Phone Number: Date Submitted:

For Questions:  Dixie Doerr   dixiedoerr@icloud.com.         Mail to:   Dixie Doerr,   3410 Hawthorn Ln,  Melissa, TX  75454

EIN# 75-2809011 					     FOR OFFICE USE DATE SUBMITTED
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