

The Contemporary Chorale Program Advertising Agreement

2024 - 2025 Concert Season

www.thecontemporarychorale.org

Program(s)	Ad Sizes			Prices For Print Ready Ads		
				1 Concert	<u>Bo</u>	th Concers
Christmas Concert Due: November 21, 2024	Incide Fren	t Cover (Color 5W)	(8H) —	\$475		\$675
	Inside Back	t €over(Color 5W x	8H) -	\$325		\$575
	- Outside Ba	ck Cover(Odor 5W	z 8H)	\$325		\$575
Spring Show Due	Full Page (I	3&W 5W x 8H)		\$225		\$375
April 17, 2025	Half Page (B&W 4.5W x 3.5H)		\$125		\$200
	Business C	ard (B&W 3.5W x 1	75H)	\$75		\$125
Contact Name - Please Print:						
Phone Number:						
Address:						
City:	State:	Zip:	Email:			
Business Name If Applicable:			Email:			
Total Paid \$ by	: Check payable	e to The Contempor	ary Chorale		Cash	
Ads should be submitted in printer - ready format.						
Electronic Copy (preferred) email to: ads@thecontemporarychorale.org Electronic (digital) files must be in PDF format. The minimum resolution preferred is 300dpi to ensure quality reproduction						
Other Electronic (CD, thumb drive, specify)						
Business Representative or Individual Signature: Ph				hone Numl	oer:	
Chorale Member Signature: Phone Number:Date Submitted:						

For Questions: Dixie Doerr dixiedoerr@icloud.com. Mail to: Dixie Doerr, 3410 Hawthorn Ln, Melissa, TX 75454